
Term Dates 2024 - 2025

Autumn term 2024

Open 				Mon 2nd September			INSET DAY
				Y7 pupils start Tues 3rd September
				All pupils in school from Wed 4th September

Half term			Mon 28th October – Fri 1st November

Open				Mon 4th November 	

Close				Fri 20th December

Christmas Holiday		Mon 23rd December – Fri 3rd January

Spring Term 2025

Open				Mon 6th January

Half term			Mon 17th February – Fri 21st February

Close				Fri 4th April

Spring break	 / Easter	Mon 7th April to Mon 21st April (includes Easter bank holidays)

Summer term 2025	

Open				Tues 22nd April

May Day Bank Holiday	Mon 5th May

Half term			Mon 26th May – Fri 30th May

Close 				Tues 22nd July

NOTE: 4 further INSET days to be confirmed when the full school calendar is published in September 2024.

